Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.05
2:27.40
2:28.17
2:31.87
2:33.26
2:34.59
2:34.60
2:35.41
2:36.28
2:37.91
2:38.75
2:39.71
2:39.89
2:40.79
2:41.03
2:44.90
2:48.12
2:51.89
3:00.53
3:01.50
3:01.92
3:03.02
3:03.95
3:04.12
3:05.17

3:15.89
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Date

04/10/15
17/10/15
07/11/15
31/01/15
15/11/14
22/11/14
15/11/15
26/04/14
28/09/14
22/11/15
09/11/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
09/02/14
16/11/13
23/06/13
07/07/13
27/04/13
26/05/12
31/03/12
07/07/12
21/10/12
01/07/12
14/01/12
12/01/13
30/10/11

ANMA44

Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Flixton Club Distance Championships
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala

AABimma Pant Miant Fodiion Odavn Mame Mand

Venue

Birkenhead
Wigan
Liverpool
Wigan
Stafford
Huyton
Urmston
Macclesfield
Wigan
Wigan
Flixton
Manchester
Manchester
Urmston
Stafford
Darwen
Salford
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Broughton
Manchester
Manchester

Salford
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Club Swam Under Level

SwimTrafford 2
3
2
3
2
2
4
Flixton 2
3
3
4
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
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0.10.42

3:38.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.91
2:34.60
2:28.17
2:27.40
2:27.05
2:31.87
2:34.59
2:33.26
2:38.75
2:36.28
2:35.41
2:40.79
2:39.71
2:41.03
2:39.89
2:48.12
2:44.90
2:51.89
3:05.17
3:03.02
3:01.92
3:03.95
3:00.53
3:01.50
3:04.12
3:15.89
3:18.42

3:38.31
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Date

22/11/15
15/11/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
31/01/15
22/11/14
15/11/14
09/11/14
28/09/14
26/04/14
09/02/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
20/10/13
07/07/13
23/06/13
27/04/13
12/01/13
21/10/12
07/07/12
01/07/12
26/05/12
31/03/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
22/10/11
03/07/11
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Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Meet

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Flixton Club Distance Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
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Salford

Venue
Wigan
Urmston
Liverpool
Wigan
Birkenhead
Wigan
Huyton
Stafford
Flixton
Wigan
Macclesfield
Urmston
Manchester
Stafford
Manchester
Salford
Darwen
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester
Salford
Broughton
Blackpool
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Wigan
Salford
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Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton
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